
North Carolina
Local Market Support Teams

North Carolina | West

Asheville 
Market Growth Manager
Kourtney Kimes
kourtney_kimes@uhc.com
478-390-5342

Foothills
Market Growth Manager
Stephanie Garnand
stephanie_garnand@uhc.com
540-998-9469

Market Growth Director
North Carolina West

Tammy Hoover
tammy_g_hoover@uhc.com

North Carolina | East

Piedmont
Market Growth Manager
Lauren Roney
lauren_roney@uhc.com
336-858-6112

Upper Coastal Plain
Market Growth Manager
Matthew Jones
matthew.h.jones@uhc.com
252-287-9011

Lower Coastal Plain
Market Growth Manager
Lee Edwards
lee_edwards@uhc.com
910-930-8290

Market Growth Director
North Carolina East

Jeff Walker
jeffrey_n_walker@uhc.com
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Charlotte Metro
Market Growth Manager
Meredith Goetz
meredith_goetz@uhc.com
704-562-6506


